
@TOYOTA 

PRODUCT INFORMATION 

4x2/4x4 Trucks 



COLOR 
&TRIM 

rn~4 

@TOYOTA 

4X2/4X4 TRUCKS 

EXTERIOR 

White 

Dark Gray Metallic 

Pewter Pearl 

Black 

Cardinal Red 

Garnet Pearl 

Evergreen Pearl* 

Dark Blue Pearl 

Bright Blue Metallic 

Notes: 
*New for 1994 

(1) Optional 

CODE 

(045) 

(179) 

(196) 

(202) 

(3H7) 

(3K3) 

(751) 

(8E3) 

(8H8) 

INTERIOR 

Gray 
Blue 

Gray 

Gray 

Gray 

Gray 

Gray 

Gray 

Blue 

Blue 

4x2/4x4 Trucks 

CODE 
STD 

VINYL 
STD1/DX 
CLOTH 

SR5 V6 
CLOTH 

SR5 V6 
SPORT CLDTH1 

(11) ................... . .................. ... ..... ....... .......... ........ ........ .... ... ........ . 
(83) ................... • ..................... • ..................... • ............. ........ • ........ . 

(11) ··················· • ..................... • ...................... ..................... • ...... .. . 

(11) .............. ..... • ..................... • ............... ... ... • ..................... • .... .... . 

(11) .. ...... ........... • ····················· • ................. .. .. • ....... .. ....... .. ... • ....... .. 

(11) .............. ..... • ......... ............ • ...... ... ............. .................. ... • ...... .. . 

(11) .... ........... .... • ...... .. .............. ..... .. .............. ...... ................. ........ . 

(11) .................... ..... .. .............. ...... ...................... .............. .. ......... . 

(83) .......... ......... • ..................... • ..................... • ·· ············ ·· ·····• ........ . 

(83) .............. ..... • ..................... • ..................... • ..................... • ........ . 



@TOYOTA 

EXTERIOR 
COLORS 

1~~4 
4x2/4x4 Trucks 



White 









Gardinal Red 











@TOYOTA 

INTERIOR 
TRIM 
1~~4 

4x2/4x4 Trucks 



1~~4 4X2/4X4 TRUCKS 
4X2/4X4 TRUCKS STD 

STD 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE VINYL 

White (045) Gray (11) ..... .. .......... • .... 
Blue (83) ................. • .... 

Dark Gray Metallic (179) Gray (11) ..... ............ • .... 

Pewter Pearl (196) Gray (11) ..... ............ • .... 

Black (202) Gray (11) ... .............. • .... 

Cardinal Red (3H7) Gray (11) ..... ............ • .... 

Garnet Pearl (3K3) Gray (11) .... ............. • .... 

Evergreen Pearl* (751) Gray (11) ................. • .... 

Dark Blue Pearl (8E3) Blue (83) .. ............... • .... 

Bright Blue Metallic (8H8) Blue (83) ............. .... • .. .. 

Notes: 
*New for 1994 



1~~4 4Xi/4X4 TRUCKS 

STD1/DX 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

White (045) Gray (11) ... ......... ..... • .... 

Blue (83) ................. • .... 

Dark Gray Metallic (179) Gray (11) .. .. .. .. ......... • .. .. 

11 .................. .... 

Black (202) Gray (tll ................. • .... 
Cardinal Red (3H7) Gray (11) .......... ....... • .... 

Garnet Pearl (3K3) Gray (11) .. ........ .. ..... . • .... 

Evergreen .Pearl* (751) Gray (11) ................. • .... 

Dark Blue Pearl (8E3) Blue (83) ................. • .... 

Bright Blue Metallic (8H8) Blue (83) ............ ..... • .... 

Notes, 
*New for 1994 
(1) Optional 



Trucks- I 



(I) O;Jn:,,2] Trucks - 3 

en 
:::a 
c.n 
< a, 



rn~4 4X2/4X4 TRUCKS 

· 1~1JJiJ 11111 Iii 
STD1/DX 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

White (045) Gray (11) ................. • .... 
Blue (83) ................. • ... . 

Dark Gray Metallic (179) Gray (11) ................. • .... 

Pewter Pearl (196) Gray (11) ................. • .... 

Black (202) Gray (11) ................. • .... 

Cardinal Red (3H7) Gray (11) ... .... ........ .. • .... 

Garnet Pearl (3K3) Gray (11) .. ..... .. .... .... • .... 

Evergreen Pearl* (751) Gray (11) ................ . • .... 

Dark Blue Pearl (8E3) Blue (83) ............... .. • .... 

Bright Blue Metallic (8H8) Blue (83) ............ ..... • .... 

Notes, 
*New for 1994 
(I ) Optional 



Trucks-1 



4X2/4X4 TRUCKS SR5 VG 

EXTERIOR 

White 

Dark Gray Metallic 

Pewter Pearl 

Black 

Cardinal Red 

Garnet Pearl 

Evergreen Pearl* 

Dark Blue Pearl 

Bright Blue Metallic 

Notes: 

*New for 1994 
(I) Optional 

CODE 

(045) 

(179) 

(196) 

(202) 

(3H7) 

(3K3) 

(751) 

(8E3) 

(8H8) 

1~~4 4X2/4X4 TRUCKS 

SR5 VS SR5 VS 
INTERIOR CODE CLOTH SPORT CLOTH1·2 

Gray (11) ......... • .... ........... • ... .. .... 
Blue (83) ......... • ......... ...... • ......... 

Gray (11) ...... ... • ............... • ......... 

Gray (11) .. ....... • ............... • ..... .... 

Gray (11) ......... • ...... ......... • ......... 

Gray (11) ......... • ............ ... • ......... 

Gray (11) ......... • ......... ... ... • ......... 

Gray (11) ......... • ········· ··· ··· • .. ....... 

Blue (83) ......... • ............... • ... ...... 

Blue (83) ......... • ............ ... • ......... 

(2) Includes rear quarter window privacy glass 



(1) Optional Trucks- 2 



(l) Trucks - 3 
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